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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ГУСЕЙНОВА Амира НИЖ  1  0  1  0  3  0  V 0.143 -16 9 7
НОВИКОВА Анастасия СМО  V  1  0  1  V  1  V 0.429 -3 15 5
ГОВОРУШКИНА Виктория СМО  V  V  0  2  V  3  V 0.571 6 21 4
ФРОЛОВА Таисия ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 28 1
КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР  V  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.857 15 24 2
ОВДЕНКО София МОО  V  0  0  0  0  0  V 0.286 -18 8 6
БРЕЕВА Ульяна МОС  V  V  V  1  0  V  V 0.714 8 21 3
BRIT`KO Valeria BLR  1  1  2  0  2  3  1 0.000 -18 10 8

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

СМИРНОВА Анастасия СМО  1  2  3  0  0  1 0.000 -17 7 7
КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 12 21 3
ОЖКАЛО Ника МОС  V  0  V  1  0  1 0.333 -9 10 5
ХАМШОКОВА Софья СМО  V  0  1  0  0  0 0.167 -18 5 6
КЛИМУК Ксения МОО  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 15 23 1
ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 14 21 2
ДОЙНИКОВА Ксения ЯРО  V  1  V  V  2  2 0.500 3 17 4

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ГРАНКОВА Софья МОС  1  3  1  V  V  1 0.333 -3 14 5
ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 11 21 2
ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО  V  3 V3  V  V  3 0.667 6 21 3
СИДОРОВА Екатерина ЯРО  V  2  2  3  2  0 0.167 -7 13 6
ЛЫТКИНА Александра СМО  1  0  0  V  2  0 0.167 -15 7 7
ГОЛУБЕВА София НИЖ  0  0  2  V V3  V 0.500 -5 13 4
ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 1

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

КЛДИАШВИЛИ Алла МОС  1 V3  0  2  2  0 0.167 -14 8 6
КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  V  V  V  V  1  0 0.667 4 17 3
РУССКИХ Алена КУР  2  1  3  V  1  0 0.167 -8 11 5
НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС  V  1  V  V  0  0 0.500 -2 13 4
МАРКОВА Ольга МОО  V  2  0  0  0  0 0.167 -16 6 7
ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  1 0.833 13 21 2
ЛЕВЧУК Милана СМО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 24 1

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

МАТВЕЕВА Александра СМО  2  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 2
ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ V3  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 23 1
АГАПОВА Елизавета КУР  2  3  V  V  V  V 0.667 5 21 3
ЛЕБЕДЕВА Софья СМО  0  0  2  3  V  V 0.333 -4 13 5
ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО  0  0  2  V  1  V 0.333 -9 11 6
КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия МОС  3  1  2  1  V  V 0.333 -2 15 4
ВОЛКОВА Диана НИЖ  0  0  2  0  1  0 0.000 -21 3 7
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС  V  0  2  1  0  V 0.333 -9 11 5
ТРОПОВА Тамара НИЖ  3  2  V  1  0  V 0.333 -5 14 4
YASKEVICH Viktoria BLR  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 13 21 2
МАКСИНА Марта МОС  V  3  0  0  0  3 0.167 -12 10 6
ФИДИРКО Анна КУР  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 12 23 3
ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО  V  V V3  V  3  V 0.833 17 22 1
ЗАМШИЛОВА Виктория МОО  1  0  0  V  2  0 0.167 -16 7 7

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС  1 V3  V V3  1  V 0.667 3 16 3
БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 15 23 2
МИХЕЕВА Варвара МОО  0  2  V  2  1  2 0.167 -9 11 5
БЕЛЯКОВА Арина МОС  3  1  1  2  1  V 0.167 -10 12 6
ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ  2  0  V  V  1  V 0.500 0 15 4
ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
ГРОНСКАЯ Есения СМО  0  0  V  2  0  0 0.167 -16 6 7

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

КОМАРОВА Елена МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 16 23 2
БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СМО  0  3  0  1  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 24 1
КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС  2  V  3  V  V  V 0.667 11 21 3
НЕСТЕРОВА Ольга НИЖ  0  V  2  0 V2  0 0.333 -10 8 5
БОЯРИНЦЕВА Виталия ВРЖ  0  V  2  0  1  3 0.167 -8 10 6
ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО  1  V  1  2  V  V 0.500 1 16 4

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

КАШИРИНА Полина СМО  0  V  0  V  0  1 0.333 -8 9 5
ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 24 1
АЛЕКСЕЕВА Дарья КУР  0  1  0  1  0  1 0.000 -21 3 7
МИРОНОВА Варвара СМО  V  2  V  V  2  V 0.667 12 20 3
ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Дарья НИЖ  1  0  V  0  0  1 0.167 -15 6 6
НАФИКОВА Мария МОС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 2
ПРОКАЗИНА Варвара ВРЖ  V  1  V  0  V  3 0.500 1 16 4

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10
процент победразн.нанес.ранг

СЕРГЕЕВА Вероника СМО  V  2  V  0  2  0 0.333 -8 12 5
СЕРЕГИНА Екатерина МОС  2  1  V  V  1  0 0.333 -8 12 5
КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 24 1
ШУГАРОВА Карина СМО  2  1  0  1  0  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ОШНОКОВА Илона МОС  V  3  1  V  V  V 0.667 8 20 2
КАДЗИЛОВА Мелания МОО  V  V  0  V  2  3 0.500 2 17 4
АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР  V  V  0  V  1  V 0.667 6 17 3
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1 ФРОЛОВА Таисия ЯРО 1.000 26 28 квалифицированных
2 ЛЕВЧУК Милана СМО 1.000 23 24 квалифицированных
3 КРЮКОВА Ангелина НИЖ 1.000 20 24 квалифицированных
4 ГОНЧАРОВА Полина ОРБ 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
4 ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО 1.000 17 24 квалифицированных
6 ПАВЛОВА Варвара СПБ 1.000 17 23 квалифицированных
7 ЧЕРНЫШЕВА Диана КУР 1.000 10 24 квалифицированных
8 КУДЕНЦОВА Нелли КУР 0.857 15 24 квалифицированных
9 ДВОРЕЦКАЯ Ева СМО 0.833 17 22 квалифицированных

10 КОМАРОВА Елена МОС 0.833 16 23 квалифицированных
11 БЕЗНОСИКОВА Анна КУР 0.833 15 23 квалифицированных
11 КЛИМУК Ксения МОО 0.833 15 23 квалифицированных
13 НАФИКОВА Мария МОС 0.833 14 23 квалифицированных
14 МАТВЕЕВА Александра СМО 0.833 14 22 квалифицированных
15 ЯРГУТОВА Анастасия НИЖ 0.833 14 21 квалифицированных
16 ТИЦКАЯ Ксения КУР 0.833 13 22 квалифицированных
17 YASKEVICH Viktoria BLR 0.833 13 21 квалифицированных
17 ПОПОВА Алёна НИЖ 0.833 13 21 квалифицированных
19 ФИДИРКО Анна КУР 0.833 12 23 квалифицированных
20 КОНЮХОВА Елизавета КУР 0.833 12 21 квалифицированных
21 ИВАНОВА Таисия СПБ 0.833 11 21 квалифицированных
22 БРЕЕВА Ульяна МОС 0.714 8 21 квалифицированных
23 МИРОНОВА Варвара СМО 0.667 12 20 квалифицированных
24 КАРАЕВА Елизавета МОС 0.667 11 21 квалифицированных
25 ОШНОКОВА Илона МОС 0.667 8 20 квалифицированных
26 ТАРАНЕНКО София МОО 0.667 6 21 квалифицированных
27 АНАЩЕНКОВА Ангелина КУР 0.667 6 17 квалифицированных
28 АГАПОВА Елизавета КУР 0.667 5 21 квалифицированных
29 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 0.667 4 17 квалифицированных
30 ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия МОС 0.667 3 16 квалифицированных
31 ГОВОРУШКИНА Виктория СМО 0.571 6 21 квалифицированных
32 ДОЙНИКОВА Ксения ЯРО 0.500 3 17 квалифицированных
33 КАДЗИЛОВА Мелания МОО 0.500 2 17 квалифицированных
34 ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
34 ПРОКАЗИНА Варвара ВРЖ 0.500 1 16 квалифицированных
36 ЯРГУТОВА Эвелина НИЖ 0.500 0 15 квалифицированных
37 НЕФЕДОВА Алина МОС 0.500 -2 13 квалифицированных
38 ГОЛУБЕВА София НИЖ 0.500 -5 13 квалифицированных
39 НОВИКОВА Анастасия СМО 0.429 -3 15 квалифицированных
40 КУЗЬМИНА Анастасия МОС 0.333 -2 15 квалифицированных
41 ГРАНКОВА Софья МОС 0.333 -3 14 квалифицированных
42 ЛЕБЕДЕВА Софья СМО 0.333 -4 13 квалифицированных
43 ТРОПОВА Тамара НИЖ 0.333 -5 14 квалифицированных
44 СЕРГЕЕВА Вероника СМО 0.333 -8 12 квалифицированных
44 СЕРЕГИНА Екатерина МОС 0.333 -8 12 квалифицированных
46 КАШИРИНА Полина СМО 0.333 -8 9 квалифицированных
47 ПАНАРГИНА Ева МОС 0.333 -9 11 квалифицированных
47 ЯГУНОВА Вероника МОО 0.333 -9 11 квалифицированных
49 ОЖКАЛО Ника МОС 0.333 -9 10 квалифицированных
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50 НЕСТЕРОВА Ольга НИЖ 0.333 -10 8 квалифицированных
51 ОВДЕНКО София МОО 0.286 -18 8 квалифицированных
52 СИДОРОВА Екатерина ЯРО 0.167 -7 13 квалифицированных
53 РУССКИХ Алена КУР 0.167 -8 11 квалифицированных
54 БОЯРИНЦЕВА Виталия ВРЖ 0.167 -8 10 квалифицированных
55 МИХЕЕВА Варвара МОО 0.167 -9 11 квалифицированных
56 БЕЛЯКОВА Арина МОС 0.167 -10 12 квалифицированных
57 МАКСИНА Марта МОС 0.167 -12 10 квалифицированных
58 КЛДИАШВИЛИ Алла МОС 0.167 -14 8 квалифицированных
59 ЛЫТКИНА Александра СМО 0.167 -15 7 квалифицированных
60 ЧЕРЕПАНОВА Дарья НИЖ 0.167 -15 6 квалифицированных
61 ЗАМШИЛОВА Виктория МОО 0.167 -16 7 выбывший
62 ГРОНСКАЯ Есения СМО 0.167 -16 6 выбывший
62 МАРКОВА Ольга МОО 0.167 -16 6 выбывший
64 ХАМШОКОВА Софья СМО 0.167 -18 5 выбывший
65 ГУСЕЙНОВА Амира НИЖ 0.143 -16 9 выбывший
66 СМИРНОВА Анастасия СМО 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
67 BRIT`KO Valeria BLR 0.000 -18 10 выбывший
68 БЕЛЯЕВА Дарья СМО 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
68 ШУГАРОВА Карина СМО 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
70 АЛЕКСЕЕВА Дарья КУР 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
70 ВОЛКОВА Диана НИЖ 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
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